
Office: 3,615 SF

Warehouse: 2,181 SF

Total: 5,796 SF

6121 Baker Road
Suite 103

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

GEORGE BREKKE
952 225 7888
george.brekke@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:

D.I.D

DOCK

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech I Existing Conditions | 01
Building I|  6121 BAKER ROAD, MINNETONKA, MN 55345 10.31.2025 |  222008A

SCALE: 1" = 10'-0"

1 Floor Plan (existing) Suite 103

SCALE: 1" = 200'-0"

2 Site Suite 103

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  60,852 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 35'
TENANT DOCK DOORS     .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3,615 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2,181 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        5,796 SF

Owned by:

D.I.D

DOCK

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech I Existing Conditions | 01
Building I|  6121 BAKER ROAD, MINNETONKA, MN 55345 10.31.2025 |  222008A

SCALE: 1" = 10'-0"

1 Floor Plan (existing) Suite 103

SCALE: 1" = 200'-0"

2 Site Suite 103

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  60,852 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 35'
TENANT DOCK DOORS     .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3,615 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2,181 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        5,796 SF

Dock DoorDock Door

Drive-inDrive-in



Office: 2,655 SF

Warehouse: 1,252 SF

Total: 3,907 SF

6121 Baker Road
Suite 104

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:

D.I.D

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech I Existing Conditions | 02
Building I|  6121 BAKER ROAD, MINNETONKA, MN 55345 10.31.2025 |  222008A

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 Floor Plan (existing) Suite 104

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  60,852 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 30'
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2,655 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1,252 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        3,907 SF

SCALE: 1" = 200'-0"

2 Site Suite 104

Owned by:

D.I.D

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech I Existing Conditions | 02
Building I|  6121 BAKER ROAD, MINNETONKA, MN 55345 10.31.2025 |  222008A

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 Floor Plan (existing) Suite 104

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  60,852 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 30'
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2,655 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1,252 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        3,907 SF

SCALE: 1" = 200'-0"

2 Site Suite 104

Drive-inDrive-in

GEORGE BREKKE
952 225 7888
george.brekke@colliers.com



Office: 6,270 SF

Warehouse: 3,433 SF

Total: 9,703 SF

6121 Baker Road
Suites 103-104

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:
D.I.D

D.I.D

DOCK
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TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech I Existing Conditions | 03
Building I|  6121 BAKER ROAD, MINNETONKA, MN 55345 10.31.2025 |  222008A

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
1 Floor Plan (existing) Suite 103 - 104

SCALE: 1" = 200'-0"

2 Site Suite 103 - 104

SUITE 104 DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 30'
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2,655 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1,252 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        3,907 SF

SUITE 103 DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 35'
TENANT DOCK DOORS     .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3,615 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2,181 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        5,796 SF

BUILDING AREA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  60,852 SF

COMBINED SUITE 103-104 DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 50' x 30' & 50' x 35'
TENANT DOCK DOORS     .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  6,270 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    3,433 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        9,703 SF

Owned by:

D.I.D

D.I.D
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Baker Tech I Existing Conditions | 03
Building I|  6121 BAKER ROAD, MINNETONKA, MN 55345 10.31.2025 |  222008A

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
1 Floor Plan (existing) Suite 103 - 104

SCALE: 1" = 200'-0"

2 Site Suite 103 - 104

SUITE 104 DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 30'
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2,655 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1,252 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        3,907 SF

SUITE 103 DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       50' x 35'
TENANT DOCK DOORS     .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3,615 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2,181 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        5,796 SF

BUILDING AREA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  60,852 SF

COMBINED SUITE 103-104 DATA

TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 50' x 30' & 50' x 35'
TENANT DOCK DOORS     .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  6,270 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    3,433 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        9,703 SF

Dock DoorDock Door

Suite 103:
5,796 SF

Suite 104:
3,907 SF

Drive-inDrive-in

Drive-inDrive-in

GEORGE BREKKE
952 225 7888
george.brekke@colliers.com



Office: 11,228 SF

Warehouse:   2,583 SF

Total: 13,811 SF

5929 Baker Road
Suite 475

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:

D.I.D

DOCK

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech IV - Suite 475 Existing Conditions | 000
5929 Baker Road Minnetonka, MN 55345 08.09.2024 |  224185A

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

1 Suite 475 (existing)

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     75,285 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  49'-4" x 35'
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .                  
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .                  
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   11,228 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2,583 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13,811 SF

SCALE: 1" = 80'-0"

2 Site Plan

1
1

Owned by:

D.I.D

DOCK

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech IV - Suite 475 Existing Conditions | 000
5929 Baker Road Minnetonka, MN 55345 08.09.2024 |  224185A

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

1 Suite 475 (existing)

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     75,285 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  49'-4" x 35'
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .                  
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .                  
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   11,228 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2,583 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13,811 SF

SCALE: 1" = 80'-0"

2 Site Plan

1
1

Dock DoorDock Door

Drive-inDrive-in



Office: 4,554 SF

Warehouse:    BTS SF

Total: 4,554SF

5959 Baker Road
Suite 340

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

GEORGE BREKKE
952 225 7888
george.brekke@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:

4,554 sq.ft.
Suite 340

www.tanek.com

118 E. 26th Street  Suite 300  Minneapolis, MN  55404
P:612-879-8225  F:612-879-81525959 Baker Road

Baker Tech scale: n/a

Bldg 3

Minnetonka, MN

issued 04/23/2025Suite 340

a01

5959 Building

Owned by:

4,554 sq.ft.
Suite 340

www.tanek.com

118 E. 26th Street  Suite 300  Minneapolis, MN  55404
P:612-879-8225  F:612-879-81525959 Baker Road

Baker Tech scale: n/a

Bldg 3

Minnetonka, MN

issued 04/23/2025Suite 340

a01

5959 Building

Glassed-in 

Glassed-in 

Drive-in Door

Drive-in Door

Glassed-in 

Glassed-in 

Drive-in Door

Drive-in Door



Office: 2,392 SF

Warehouse:    548 SF

Total: 2,940 SF

5909 Baker Road
Suite 575

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

GEORGE BREKKE
952 225 7888
george.brekke@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:

DOCK

SCALE: 1" = 100'-0"
2 Site Suite 575

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech V Existing Conditions | 00
5909 Baker Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345 01.13.2026 |  226009A

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  52,544 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    34'-10" x 35'-0"
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2,392 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       548 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        2,940 SF

SCALE: 1" = 10'-0"
1 Suite 575

Owned by:

DOCK

SCALE: 1" = 100'-0"
2 Site Suite 575

ATM
TUSHIE MONTGOMERY

Baker Tech V Existing Conditions | 00
5909 Baker Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345 01.13.2026 |  226009A

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  52,544 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    34'-10" x 35'-0"
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2,392 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .       548 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .        2,940 SF

SCALE: 1" = 10'-0"
1 Suite 575

Dock Door

Dock Door




